Beat: Lifestyle

# MONIQUE LHUILLIER BRIDESMAIDS DRESSES EXCLUSIVELY FOR RENT AT VOW TO BE CHIC

## TO RENT DESIGNER BRIDESMAID DRESSES

PARIS - LOS ANGELES, 19.11.2015, 17:27 Time

**USPA NEWS** - 'Vow To Be Chic', the first and only company to rent designer bridesmaid dresses, has just launched one of the most sought-after bridal designers to their rental collection : Monique Lhuillier. The assortment includes six timeless bridesmaid dresses in an array of colors...

'Vow To Be Chic', the first and only company to rent designer bridesmaid dresses, has just launched one of the most sought-after bridal designers to their rental collection : Monique Lhuillier. The assortment includes six timeless bridesmaid dresses in an array of colors, the styles which typically retail between \$300 and \$400 are available on Vow To Be Chic for \$95.

### Did you know that ?

- 11 million US bridesmaids annually, spending \$2.6 billion on bridesmaid dresses
- \$1,695 spent on average per bridesmaid; \$234 per dress
- On average, a woman is a bridesmaid 3 times in her life
- 9 out of 10 bridesmaids never wear their dress again
- 75% of women would rent a bridesmaid dress, twice the number who rent clothing online today
- 1 out of 5 engagements occur in December, making it the busiest month for engagements.

'Vow To Be Chic' is the first and only company to offer designer bridesmaid dress rentals, introducing cost savings, luxury style options and convenience to the bridesmaid experience. This ecommerce platform brings an age old tradition into the 21st century by allowing women to conduct this typically frustrating shopping experience from the comfort of their desktop or smartphone.

Source : Vow To Be Chic

Ruby BIRD http://www.portfolio.uspa24.com/ Yasmina BEDDOU http://www.yasmina-beddou.uspa24.com/

## Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-6430/monique-lhuillier-bridesmaids-dresses-exclusively-for-rent-at-vow-to-be-chic.html

### Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

### **Exemption from liability:**

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

## Editorial program service of General News Agency: United Press Association, Inc.

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com